10. SKS Bilstein Bike Marathon/ Hessische MTB-Meisterschaften XCM
GrofRalmerode / 30.06.2013

Wagner, Johannes 000: 4:56:12
00: Rsc Wiesbaden BMC Development Team 00: 25.64 km/h
00: 1048
(0: 126.60 km 00000/000: 2 (of 49)
Marathonstrecke lang O0000/0: 2 (of 47)
O00o0o: 4:56:11

aooo: 00000: 1(of 18)
Herren 0000000: 4:56:12
aoon oooo 000
0oo oo 0o 00 00 00 00 O[O0 000 000 OO0 O0 00 00 Oo0

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 48:47 2484 1 - 2 0:01 20.20 48:47 2484 15 32
RoBbach 480 11:47 2444 5 0:05 6 0:09  25.00 1:00:34 24.77 15 29
Bilsteinturm 820 22:33 21.82 1 - 1 - 33.20 1:23:07 23.97 15 30
Runde 9.00 12:44 4241 6 0221 11 0:21  42.20 1:35:51 26.42 15 32
Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 49:36 2444 1 1 - 62.40 2:25:27 25.74 2 26
RoBbach 480 11:53 2424 1 2 001 67.20 2:37:20 25.63 2 25
Bilsteinturm 820 23:38 20.82 1 - 1 . 75.40 3:00:58 25.00 2 24
Runde 9.00 12:42 4252 2 0:19 7 6:33  84.40 3:13:40 26.15 2 25
Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 52:44 2298 1 1 104.60 4:06:24 25.47 1 21
RoBbach 480 12:17 23.45 1 1 109.40 4:18:41 2537 1 21
Bilsteinturm 820 25:17 19.46 1 1 - 117.60 4:43:58 24.85 1 21
oo 9.00 12:14 4414 1 2 0:.01 126.60 4:56:12 25.64 1 2 001

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




